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CAT no. : RC/LED1004

คุณลักษณะผลิตภัณฑ
- โครงสรางพลาสติก ABS คุณภาพสูง

Drawing : mm.

SOLAR LED FLOODLIGHT 

- ใหแสงสวางภายนอกอาคารเทาน้ัน , สำรองไฟนาน 10-12 ชม. ท่ีสถานะ

ชารตแบตเต็มท่ี

- ควบคุมการเปด-ปดในรูปแบบตางๆดวยรีโมท

- เปดสวิตชใชงานโคมไฟในคร้ังแรกโดยกดปุม On แลวกดปุม Auto เพ่ือใหโคมไฟ

เขาสูโหมดการทำงานอัตโนมัติ , ติดต้ังโคมไฟในท่ีท่ีมีแสงแดด เพ่ือชารตแบตเตอร่ี

และสำรองแบตไวใชงานยามไมมีแสง

รุน

กำลังไฟฟา
ชนิด เเบตเตอรี่

INFINITE_100W_3000K INFINITE_200W_3000K INFINITE_300W_3000K

100W
Li-ion 3.2V 10000mAh

200W
Li-ion 3.2V 15000mAh

300W
Li-ion 3.2V 20000mAh

ชนิดแผงโซลาเซลล
ระยะเวลาการชารจ
ระยะเวลาสำรองไฟ

Monocrystalline 15W 6V
5-8 Hrs.
10-12 Hrs.

Monocrystalline 21W 6V
5-8 Hrs.

10-12 Hrs.

Monocrystalline 30W 6V
5-8 Hrs.

10-12 Hrs.
มุมกระจายเเสง 120 ํ 120 ํ 120 ํ
อุณหภูมิสี
ฟลักซสองสวาง 

3000K
1,550 lm

Light Sensor + Remote

3000K
2,300 lm

Light Sensor + Remote

3000K
3,100 lm 

Light Sensor + Remote
น้ำหนัก
ขนาดโคม
ขนาดแผงโซลา

0.58 kg.
55x190x170 mm.
350x290x17 mm.

0.85 kg.
55x235x180 mm.
400x350x17 mm.

1.25 kg.
55x290x235 mm.
530x350x17 mm.

- มาตรฐานปองกันน้ำฝุน IP65
- อายุการใชงาน 30,000 ช่ัวโมง

ควบคุม

ปุม เปด การทำงานโคม

ฟงชั่นการใชงานรีโมท

ปุม เปด การทำงานโคม และแสดงสถานะแบตชั่วขณะ

ปุม เพิ่ม/ลด ความสวางของโคม

โหมด Auto โคมจะสวาง 100% เมื่อมีแสงนอย

โหมดตั้งเวลาเปด 3/5/8 ชม. หลังจากนั้นโคมจะดับลง

ปุม ปด การทำงานของโคม

ปุม แสดงสถานะแบตของโคม
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W
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***หมายเหตุ : รีโมทสามารถส่ังงานไดระยะไกลสุด 20 เมตร โดยไมมีส่ิงกีดขวาง

INFINITE_WARM WHITE

- สายไฟระหวางโคมไฟกับแผงโซลาเซลล ยาว 4 เมตร เพ่ือความสดวกในการติดต้ัง

INFINITE_60W_3000K

60W
Li-ion 3.2V 5000mAh
Monocrystalline 6W 6V

5-8 Hrs.
10-12 Hrs.
120 ํ

3000K
1,250 lm

Light Sensor + Remote
0.35 kg.

55x160x135 mm.
270x180x17 mm.
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CAT no. : RC/LED1004

Product Feature
- High quality ABS plastic structure.

Drawing : mm.

- Provide outdoor lighting only, reserve for 10-12 hoursat full charge state 

- Control the on-off in various ways with the remote

- Turn on the lamp for the first time by pressing the On button and then press 

the Auto button to let the lamp enter automatic operation mode, install the

lamp in the presence of sunlight. To charge the battery and reserve the 

Model

Power
Battery
Solar type 
Changing Time 
Backup Time 
Beam angle
Color temperature
Lumious flux

Weight
Dimension
Solar Panel Size 

- IP Rating IP65
- Lifetime 30,000 Hrs.

Control

-Button to turn the lamp on

Remote control

-Button to turn on the lamp and show the 

-Lamp brightness increase / decrease button

-Auto lamp mode is 100% bright when

-Timer mode opens 3/5/8 hrs. After that, the lamp

-Lamp off button

-Button showing battery 

battery for use when there is no light.

battery status momentarily

when low light is available.

will turn off.

status of the lamp

L

W
W

L***ANNOTATION : The remote can operate at a distance of up to 20 meters 

without any obstructions.

SOLAR LED FLOODLIGHT 
INFINITE

- The cable between the lamp and the solar panel is 4 meters long for the 

freshness in the installation.

INFINITE_100W_3000K INFINITE_200W_3000K INFINITE_300W_3000K

100W
Li-ion 3.2V 10000mAh

200W
Li-ion 3.2V 15000mAh

300W
Li-ion 3.2V 20000mAh

Monocrystalline 15W 6V
5-8 Hrs.
10-12 Hrs.

Monocrystalline 21W 6V
5-8 Hrs.

10-12 Hrs.

Monocrystalline 30W 6V
5-8 Hrs.

10-12 Hrs.
120 ํ 120 ํ 120 ํ

3000K
1,550 lm

Light Sensor + Remote

3000K
2,300 lm

Light Sensor + Remote

3000K
3,100 lm 

Light Sensor + Remote
0.58 kg.

55x190x170 mm.
350x290x17 mm.

0.85 kg.
55x235x180 mm.
400x350x17 mm.

1.25 kg.
55x290x235 mm.
530x350x17 mm.

INFINITE_60W_3000K

60W
Li-ion 3.2V 5000mAh
Monocrystalline 6W 6V

5-8 Hrs.
10-12 Hrs.
120 ํ

3000K
1,250 lm

Light Sensor + Remote
0.35 kg.

55x160x135 mm.
270x180x17 mm.




